
Proposed Agenda Planning Schedule 2025-2026

 Day Date Time Board Attendees Board Meeting Date

Monday September 8 12:00-12:30 p.m. Kendell Sandra Angela September 18

Tuesday September 23 12:00-12:30 p.m. Kendell Sandra Erik October 2

Monday October 6 12:00-12:30 p.m. Kendell Sandra Sunny October 16

Monday November 10 12:00-12:30 p.m. Kendell Sandra Michael November 20

Monday December 1 12:00-12:30 p.m. Kendell Sandra Lilia December 11

Monday January 5 12:00-12:30 p.m. Kendell Sandra Angela January 15

Tuesday January 27 12:00-12:30 p.m. Kendell Sandra Erik February 5

Monday February 9 12:00-12:30 p.m. Kendell Sandra Sunny February 19

Tuesday February 24 12:00-12:30 p.m. Kendell Sandra Michael March 5

Monday March 9 12:00-12:30 p.m. Kendell Sandra Lilia March 19

Tuesday March 31 12:00-12:30 p.m. Kendell Sandra Angela April 9

Monday April 13 12:00-12:30 p.m. Kendell Sandra Erik April 23

Monday May 11 12:00-12:30 p.m. Kendell Sandra Sunny May 21

Monday June 1 12:00-12:30 p.m. Kendell Sandra Michael June 11

Monday June 15 12:00-12:30 p.m. Kendell Sandra Lilia June 25


